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Women / XG / XG c5 grp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Foxworth1292
Ultimate - SC

9.075 9.500 9.4509.250 37.275
4 2 4T 4T 1 

1 

Eden Fleming1336
World Class - FL

9.375 9.550 9.1508.725 36.800
2 1 10 9 2 

2 

Jama Reasoner671
North Metro Gym GA

8.875 9.075 9.5759.150 36.675
5T 3 8 2 3 

3 

Kiera Demastrie664
North Metro Gym GA

9.100 8.550 9.4259.250 36.325
3 7 4T 6 4 

4 

Gracen Bailey656
North Metro Gym GA

8.600 8.650 9.3509.275 35.875
9 6 2T 7 5 

5 

Madison Brosious2276
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.500 9.4509.350 35.800
10T 8 1 4T 6 

6 

Julia Acker654
North Metro Gym GA

8.875 8.450 9.1009.175 35.600
5T 9 7 10 7 

7 

Sophia Evangelista2277
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.700 9.5258.450 35.400
7* 5 11 3 8T

8T

Mackenzie Norton2216
CATS of Jupiter

8.725 8.400 9.0009.275 35.400
7* 10 2T 11 8T

8T

Helen Geiger1337
World Class - FL

9.450 8.125 9.6007.975 35.150
1 13 13 1 10 

10 

Isabelle Edmondson665
North Metro Gym GA

8.500 8.275 9.2758.925 34.975
10T 11 9 8 11 

11 

Lily Bitterman658
North Metro Gym GA

8.250 8.250 8.9759.250 34.725
12 12 4T 12 12 

12 

Kate Willette2717
Harris Chalkettes

8.175 8.950 8.9008.275 34.300
13 4 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG c5 grp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Rizner2891
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.725 9.7009.375 37.950
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jenna Barnhill2895
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.300 9.8259.300 37.500
5 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Crabtree705
Northwest Gym - MO

9.375 9.125 9.4759.225 37.200
1 4 6 4 3 

3 

Grace Fitzgerald2713
Harris Chalkettes

8.875 9.050 9.4259.300 36.650
8 5 4T 5 4 

4 

Sary Clarkson2711
Harris Chalkettes

8.900 9.250 9.2008.900 36.250
7 3 8 9 5 

5 

Evelyn Hall2212
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 8.375 9.2509.425 36.200
3T 10 1 7 6 

6 

Cassidy Zellner1339
World Class - FL

8.675 8.350 9.5009.325 35.850
10 11 3 3 7 

7 

Hope Luo2214
CATS of Jupiter

9.325 8.225 9.1508.800 35.500
2 12 9 10 8 

8 

Gianna Robinson2280
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.475 9.3008.600 35.375
6 8 11 6 9 

9 

Ella Tear2165
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.9508.750 35.050
12 6 10 11 10 

10 

Rithika Colvin663
North Metro Gym GA

8.850 8.625 9.2257.900 34.600
9 7 12 8 11 

11 

Toni Contento2208
CATS of Jupiter

8.550 7.950 8.6509.000 34.150
11 13 7 12 12 

12 

Julia Sellers205
Elite World

7.950 8.450 8.3507.800 32.550
13 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG c5 grp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo2944
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.150 9.6758.650 36.775
1 2 7 1 1 

1 

Cameron Jackson1338
World Class - FL

8.200 9.675 9.3759.150 36.400
12 1 4 4 2 

2 

Allie Norton1293
Ultimate - SC

8.900 8.225 9.4759.700 36.300
5 11T 1 3 3T

3T

Isabella Thomas2281
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.025 9.2259.250 36.300
6 4 3 9T 3T

3T

Noelle Hopkins674
North Metro Gym GA

8.425 8.350 9.5759.425 35.775
10 10 2 2 5 

5 

Eliana Cook2283
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.000 9.2758.550 35.475
7 5 8T 7T 6 

6 

Mary Nell Howard2714
Harris Chalkettes

9.275 9.100 9.2007.750 35.325
2 3 13 11 7 

7 

Kiana Mcdowell699
Northwest Gym - MO

8.400 8.475 9.2759.100 35.250
11 8 5 7T 8 

8 

Elle Piatt1294
Ultimate - SC

8.925 8.225 9.0758.550 34.775
4 11T 8T 12 9 

9 

Gabriella Mascetti3111
Ultimate - SC

9.175 8.375 9.2257.950 34.725
3 9 12 9T 10 

10 

Mara Reasoner670
North Metro Gym GA

7.500 8.925 9.3258.875 34.625
13 6 6 6 11 

11 

Lilly Seger206
Elite World

8.450 8.700 8.9508.250 34.350
8T 7 10 13 12 

12 

Valeria Martinez2284
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.100 9.3508.125 34.025
8T 13 11 5 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG c5 grp4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Diago2958
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.750 9.7259.500 38.500
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Bella Caputo661
North Metro Gym GA

9.350 9.175 9.6509.550 37.725
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Cecilia DiRuzza2712
Harris Chalkettes

9.400 9.050 9.3759.475 37.300
2 5 4 6 3 

3 

Madison Van Niekerk2282
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.025 9.5259.450 37.150
4 6 5 3 4T

4T

Charlotte Wenz1297
Ultimate - SC

9.125 9.400 9.4759.150 37.150
5 2 6 4 4T

4T

Briana Krause2278
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.800 9.2009.500 36.500
7 7T 2T 8 6 

6 

Taylor Tragesser672
North Metro Gym GA

9.025 8.700 9.4009.100 36.225
6 9 7 5 7 

7 

Savannah Redman2279
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.200 9.1508.925 36.075
9 3 10 9 8 

8 

Hailey Bal657
North Metro Gym GA

8.900 8.800 9.1258.175 35.000
8 7T 13 10 9 

9 

Brianna Burke2207
CATS of Jupiter

8.725 7.725 9.2509.000 34.700
10 14 8T 7 10 

10 

Lexie Montfort669
North Metro Gym GA

8.250 8.250 9.0009.000 34.500
13 10 8T 12 11 

11 

Emma Acker655
North Metro Gym GA

8.375 7.925 9.0508.900 34.250
11T 12 11 11 12 

12 

Alexus Fenley207
Elite World

7.500 8.050 8.7508.800 33.100
14 11 12 14 13 

13 

Abby Johnson675
North Metro Gym GA

8.375 7.750 8.7757.825 32.725
11T 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG c5 grp5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Pritchard2898
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.625 9.5509.525 38.150
1T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Anniston Jasch2897
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.275 9.8509.625 38.000
5 3 1 1 2 

2 

Emily Wilcox2899
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.125 9.6509.375 37.600
1T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Tyshona Littlejohn2715
Harris Chalkettes

9.175 9.525 9.4509.400 37.550
6 2 3 7 4 

4 

Caroline Locke2718
Harris Chalkettes

9.400 9.150 9.4759.225 37.250
3 6 6 6 5 

5 

Ally Ellis2896
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.200 9.4009.325 36.800
10T 4T 5 8 6 

6 

Margaret Menninger2716
Harris Chalkettes

8.775 9.200 9.6009.150 36.725
12 4T 7 3 7 

7 

Caroline Brolly105
Alpharetta

9.325 8.425 9.3758.675 35.800
4 10 11 9 8 

8 

Nathallya Bergeron1291
Ultimate - SC

9.100 8.600 9.2508.700 35.650
8 8 10 11 9 

9 

Stephanie Brown660
North Metro Gym GA

9.150 7.850 9.3259.125 35.450
7 14 8 10 10 

10 

Meghan Berthelot104
Alpharetta

9.000 8.550 9.1758.600 35.325
9 9 13 12 11 

11 

Autumn Mille668
North Metro Gym GA

8.875 8.350 8.9508.850 35.025
10T 11 9 13 12 

12 

Mollie Roe700
Northwest Gym - MO

8.200 8.050 9.5008.625 34.375
14 13 12 5 13 

13 

Avery Markow106
Alpharetta

8.475 8.275 8.6758.200 33.625
13 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.575 28.425 29.100 28.650 29.400
11 1 1

2 Harris Chalkettes L 112.750 28.075 27.975 28.175 28.525
32 2 4

3 North Metro Gym GA L 111.825 27.600 27.175 28.250 28.800
23 4 3

4 Coast Elite - FL L 111.200 27.150 27.250 28.300 28.500
44 3 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate - SC S 111.400 27.400 27.500 28.100 28.400
22 2 1

2 World Class - FL S 110.750 27.500 27.575 27.200 28.475
11 1 3

3 CATS of Jupiter S 107.550 27.200 25.000 27.700 27.650
33 3 2
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